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The result!

ViaPPS = ViaTech Pavement Profile Scanner
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-- A A danishdanish visitor from visitor from SwedenSweden……
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New laser skanner with 1 sensor

ALFRED: old beam 
technology, 17 ultrasonic
sensors
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Transversal Transversal profileprofile Lofoten Lofoten 
(PMS_NUG 2002)(PMS_NUG 2002)
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Cross Cross profileprofile ofof a a roadroad lanelane
New PPS: New PPS: rotatingrotating laserlaser

-15.0
-10.0
-5.0
0.0
5.0

10.0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320

Avstand (cm)

H
øy

de
 (m

m
)

Vegkant



Feb 2008 Torleif Haugødegård NPRA Tech. dept.

• 140 rotations/sec; 1 profile every 12 cm at 80 km/h

• 4 m measurement width, 550 surface points

• crossprofile + road marking lines

• length profile/IRI

Tech. data ViaPPS:
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Typical transversal profile of a main road in Norway
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Also a typical transversal profile of a main road in Norway
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PPS calculation method ”alfred”
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PPS calculation method ”alfred”
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PPS calculation method ”alfred”

PPS 
new possible
calculations:
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PPS new calculations: ruts left+right
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PPS new calculations: ruts left+right+?
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CEN definitions
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Office in 
the car!
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Repetition testing PPS

Vestfold E18 FoU-strekning;  3 PPS måleserier

0

5

10

15

20

25

5500 5600 5700 5800 5900 6000 6100 6200 6300 6400 6500 6600 6700 6800 6900

hp4 meter

sp
or

dy
bd

e 
m

m

PPS serie1
PPS serie2
PPS serie3



Feb 2008 Torleif Haugødegård NPRA Tech. dept.

PPS examples, wire+”alfred”
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PPS examples, wire+”alfred”
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PPS examples
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ViaPhotoViaPhoto roadroad photosphotos E18E18
ViaPPSViaPPS measurmentsmeasurments E18E18

PPS examples (video)
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Pavement Profile

scanner on

the road

again!
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